
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       18609

 105 CHINA                                      262                        4973

 106 TAIWAN                                    3865                       55762

 108 HG KONG                                   1451                       35566

 110 VIETNAM                                   7003                       71088

 112 SNGAPOR                                    585                        2123

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        8130

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        6006

 147 U ARB E                                  25094                      322345

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1141

 207 NETHLDS                                    670                        2507

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3339

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2144

 304 USA                                       1861                       62687

 407 PERU                                         -                         212

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        3592

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -          130          18609

 105 CHINA          KL             0            262           39           4973

 106 TAIWAN         KL            15           3865          279          55762

 108 HG KONG        KL             4           1451          113          35566

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             4            585           13           2123

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           35           8130

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           63           6006

 147 U ARB E        KL           168          25094         2049         322345

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            1           1141

 207 NETHLDS        KL             5            670           19           2507

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           17           3339

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           16           2144

 304 USA            KL            12           1861          266          62687

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           31           3592

                                                                

103                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        KG          8000           7003        81000          71088

 407 PERU           KG             -              -           52            212

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             8           7003           81          71088

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


